NEWELL SHEEP YARDS

Market Report

FEEDER LAMBS SOLD STEADY.
SLAUGHTER EWES SOLD STEADY TO $2 LOWER.

REGULAR SHEEP SALE NEXT WEEK - JUNE 28TH
CONSIGNED: 75 YRLG FINE WOOL OPEN EWES

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Seller Name

MARISSA PITTMAN
MARISSA PITTMAN

MARY BECHTOLD

CAROL NICHOLAS

CAROL NICHOLAS

JEAN HINDMAN

BOB & BILL HAWTHORNE
PATRICK MOORE

LAURIE POTTER

MARISSA PITTMAN

CAROL NICHOLAS

CAROL NICHOLAS

BOB YOUNG

BOB YOUNG

STEVE OR RENEE MCAMIS
STEVE OR RENEE MCAMIS
MECAHA CATTLE CO

Address

BELLE FOURCHE, SD
BELLE FOURCHE, SD
CRAWFORD, NE
SPEARFISH, SD
SPEARFISH, SD
NEWELL, SD
CHADRON, NE
CHADRON, NE
NISLAND, SD

BELLE FOURCHE, SD
SPEARFISH, SD
SPEARFISH, SD
UNION CENTER, SD
UNION CENTER, SD
BELLE FOURCHE, SD
BELLE FOURCHE, SD
BELLE FOURCHE, SD

6/21/2012

HD # Description
39 LAMBS
9 LAMBS
59 LAMBS
48 LAMBS
5 LAMBS
10 LAMBS
22 LAMBS
23 LAMBS
16 LAMBS
4 KLR EWES
3 KLR EWES
2 KLR EWES
13 KLR EWES
3 KLR EWES
5 KLR EWES
4 KLR EWES
3 KLR EWES

87
66
69
83
56
99
87
53
114
188
192
163
164
148
177
156
178

Weight Price

$140.00
$141.00
$141.50
$139.75
$138.00
$132.00
$139.00
$143.00
$128.00
$35.75
$35.75
$33.50
$35.75
$33.50
$35.75
$33.50
$35.75






